
COL. PG J V E D T. INICIO WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA 35 14 11 01 02 01 00 52 31 21 09 02 52

2 REOBOTE F.C 28 14 09 01 04 00 00 54 31 23 06 01 32

3 OSS GREEN TEAM 26 14 08 02 04 00 00 51 41 10 12 01 56

4 ELETRÔNICA MOURA 25 14 08 00 06 01 00 33 34 -01 10 02 56

5 VITÓRIA F.C 24 14 08 00 06 00 00 44 43 01 08 00 32

6 REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR 22 14 07 00 07 01 00 46 44 02 08 03 56

7 RESENHA F.C 19 14 06 00 08 01 00 40 42 -02 11 02 60

8 TALENTOS F.C 19 14 06 00 08 01 00 31 42 -11 10 03 64

9 SIENA PNEUS F.C 09 14 03 00 11 00 00 33 43 -10 03 02 28

10 JUJU DE NAZARÉ 06 14 01 02 11 01 00 24 57 -33 06 01 32

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA WANDERSON ATALA DA SILVA 23
REOBOTE F.C RENATO COSTA SILVA 16

VITORIA F.C AILTON RODRIGUES MESQUITA 15

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR LUCAS FELIPE PAES BORGES 14

OSS GREEN TEAM RAFAEL VITOR AMARAL DO CARMO 12

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR RAFAEL DA COSTA SANTOS 11

VITORIA F.C WEMERSON SOUSA ALVES 11

OSS GREEN TEAM JOAO PAULO ARRUDA SILVA 9

REOBOTE F.C ROSIVAN FREITAS DE SOUSA 9

RESENHA F.C ALEX DIEGO DA CRUZ 8

SIENA PNEUS JOAO VICTOR GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 7

ELETRÔNICA MOURA THIAGO RODRIGUES DE JESUS 6

JUJU DE NAZARÉ JULIANO E SILVA LUCIANO 6

JUJU DE NAZARÉ RENATO SOUSA E SILVA 6

OSS GREEN TEAM GABRIEL COSTA PRADO 6

OSS GREEN TEAM GABRYELL CARLOS DA SILVA 6

OSS GREEN TEAM VICTOR HUGO ROQUE DE LIMA 6

RESENHA F.C DEYBSON DOS SANTOS SOUZA 6

RESENHA F.C DOUGLAS CARDOSO RIBEIRO 6

SIENA PNEUS ROGERIO CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA 6

TALENTOS F.C WILSON DA SILVA SANTOS 6

TALENTOS F.C ALLEF SOUZA LIMA 6

ELETRÔNICA MOURA GLEISON FLAVIO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 5

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA TIAGO RIBEIRO DE SOUSA 5

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA RENATO OLIVEIRA FREITAS 5

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA THIAGO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 5

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR RODRIGO PEREIRA DA SILVA 5

REOBOTE F.C WANDERSON DE JESUS SOUSA 5

REOBOTE F.C VINICIUS CARVALHO COSTA 5

REOBOTE F.C NEURIVAN SOUZA DE CASTRO 5

SIENA PNEUS WALACE DA COSTA GALVÃO 5

TALENTOS F.C GUILHERME LUIZ RESPLANDES VIEIRA 5

ELETRÔNICA MOURA JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES VENDITTI 4

ELETRÔNICA MOURA PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS DE SOUZA 4

ELETRÔNICA MOURA RICARDO VIEIRA DE FREITAS 4

JUJU DE NAZARÉ YURI RODRIGUES DA COSTA 4

OSS GREEN TEAM BRUNO MARTINS ANDRADE 4

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR LEONARDO DE SOUZA SANTOS 4

SIENA PNEUS KENNEDY ANDERSON LOPES GOMES 4

TALENTOS F.C GABRIEL LUCAS CUNHA DE ARAUJO 4

VITORIA F.C ROBERTO XAVIER BARRETOS DA SILVA 4

ELETRÔNICA MOURA FELIPE GALVÃO E SILVA 3

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA RUI CASTRO JUNIOR 3

REOBOTE F.C RAPHAEL RODRIGUES GOIS 3

REOBOTE F.C GUILHERME SOARES DE LIMA 3

RESENHA F.C DIOVANE RODRIGUES CALIXTO 3

RESENHA F.C DOUGLAS PIRES FERREIRA 3

TALENTOS F.C RODRIGO VIEIRA SANTANA 3

VITORIA F.C JEOVANIO ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO 3

ELETRÔNICA MOURA ELISMAR PAGNAN DOS SANTOS 2

ELETRÔNICA MOURA CLEITON LUCIANO DE MORAES 2

ELETRÔNICA MOURA MATHEUS OLIVEIRA MOURA 2

JUJU DE NAZARÉ PAULO INACIO MIRANDA DA SILVA 2

JUJU DE NAZARÉ ROBERT DE BIAGI XAVIEIR 2

JUJU DE NAZARÉ CLEBER DE SOUZA DA SILVA LEITE 2

OSS GREEN TEAM FREDERICO BATISTA ARAUJO 2

OSS GREEN TEAM CARLOS MAGNO DA SILVA PRADO JUNIOR 2

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA GUILHERME LAMONIER DE MELO 2

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA FRANCISCO JOSE DE MIRANDA JUNIOR 2

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA LUCIANO MENDES DA SILVA 2

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA MARCO AURELIO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 2

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA NELSON NUNES DOS SANTOS 2

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR BRENO AUGUSTO FERREIRA NUNES 2

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR RAIMISON DRAITON DOS SANTOS 2

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR RONY ROCHA DA FONSECA 2

REOBOTE F.C ROGERIO RODRIGUES DA COSTA 2

REOBOTE F.C FERNANDO DE SOUZA CABRAL 2
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RESENHA F.C ODENISIO PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 2

RESENHA F.C KESTTER RIBEIRO DE JESUS 2

RESENHA F.C OTAVIO FELIX DE SOUSA FILHO 2

RESENHA F.C MARCOS DE PAULA PARANHOS 2

RESENHA F.C IGOR JAYME BALEIRO 2

SIENA PNEUS GUILHERME ALVARENGA DE AZARA 2

SIENA PNEUS RICARDO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 2

SIENA PNEUS EVALDO TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA 2

SIENA PNEUS JHONNATA FELIX SELVATI 2

SIENA PNEUS LUDUGERIO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 2

TALENTOS F.C DIEGO NEVES MESQUITA 2

TALENTOS F.C VITOR DANIEL GONZAGA DOS SANTOS 2

VITORIA F.C WARLESON DE SOUSA ALVES 2

VITORIA F.C WAGNER ROCHA DE SOUZA 2

VITORIA F.C JOAO BATISTA DE SOUZA 2

ELETRÔNICA MOURA DARLON SANTOS DE SOUZA 1

JUJU DE NAZARÉ RENAN COSTA SANTIAGO 1

JUJU DE NAZARÉ ALEXANDRE BARBOSA GOMES 1

OSS GREEN TEAM FABIO DE ALMEIDA DOURADO 1

OSS GREEN TEAM ALAN DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 1

OSS GREEN TEAM LEYRIELTON MOURA DE MORAES 1

OSS GREEN TEAM JARDEL ANTUNES LIMA 1

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA MARCOS VINICIUS FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 1

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR ORLEY JOSE MARCELINO DA SILVA JUNIOR 1

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR MAYCON HILTO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 1

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR DIEGO FERREIRA 1

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR PAULO VITOR RODRIGUES HOLANDA 1

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR FERNANDO ALEXANDRO DOS SANTOS FARIAS 1

REOBOTE F.C RODOLFO DE SOUZA AMORIM 1

REOBOTE F.C MAURICIO SILVESTRE ROSA NETO 1

REOBOTE F.C WGLENISSON CARVALHO E SILVA 1

REOBOTE F.C WANDERSON SOUSA SANTOS 1

RESENHA F.C ENIVALDO XAVIER DIAS 1

RESENHA F.C MARCUS PAULO ROSA DA COSTA 1

RESENHA F.C EDUARDO GOMES COSTA JUNIOR 1

RESENHA F.C RENATO RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO 1

TALENTOS F.C THIAGO ARANTES DIAS 1

TALENTOS F.C HENRIQUE DA COSTA MENDES 1

TALENTOS F.C RUI BARBOSA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 1

VITORIA F.C LUCAS RODRIGUES DE MESQUITA 1

VITORIA F.C JOSE EUSTAQUIO DA SILVA JUNIOR 1

VITORIA F.C WELDER SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 1

VITORIA F.C RICARDO ALVES DA SILVA 1

CONTRA 0

405

QT

ELETRÔNICA MOURA RICARDO VIEIRA DE FREITAS 2 07/04/2018 / 08/04/2018

ELETRÔNICA MOURA RAFAEL LOUZADO DE LIMA 1 25/04/2018

ELETRÔNICA MOURA THIAGO SOARES CANDIDO 1 19/05/2018

ELETRÔNICA MOURA JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES VENDITTI 1 25/04/2018

ELETRÔNICA MOURA PEDRO LUCAS GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 1 12/05/2018

ELETRÔNICA MOURA LEANDRO DA CRUZ VIEIRA 1 21/04/2018

JUJU DE NAZARÉ ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA 2 04/03/2018 / 17/03/2018

JUJU DE NAZARÉ PAULO INACIO MIRANDA DA SILVA 1 01/05/2018

JUJU DE NAZARÉ FLAVIO PEREIRA DA SILVA 2 22/04/2018 / 25/04/2018

JUJU DE NAZARÉ FERNANDO ALVES DA SILVA 1 04/03/2018

JUJU DE NAZARÉ BRUNO RODRIGUES PEREIRA 1 17/03/2018

OSS GREEN TEAM BRUNO MARTINS ANDRADE 2 18/03/2018 / 25/03/2018

OSS GREEN TEAM JOAO PAULO ARRUDA SILVA 1 20/05/2018

OSS GREEN TEAM ALAN DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 2 07/04/2018 / 01/05/2018

OSS GREEN TEAM VICTOR HUGO ROQUE DE LIMA 2 15/04/2018 / 20/05/2018

OSS GREEN TEAM RAFAEL VITOR AMARAL DO CARMO 2 18/03/2018 / 21/04/2018

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA KAYO CEZAR CARVALHO SANTOS 1 29/04/2018

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA THIAGO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 1 18/03/2018

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA VICTOR HUGO DOS SANTOS E SILVA 1 04/03/2018

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR CARLOS RAFAEL DA SILVA SANTOS 1 03/03/2018

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR FERNANDO ALEXANDRO DOS SANTOS FARIAS1 15/04/2018

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR LEONARDO DE SOUZA SANTOS 1 01/05/2018

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR RAIMISON DRAITON DOS SANTOS 1 21/04/2018

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR MAYCON HILTO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 1 10/04/2018

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR RAFAEL DA COSTA SANTOS 2 03/03/2018 / 18/03/2018

REDUZIDO / AUTO ESCOLA STAR PAULO VITOR RODRIGUES HOLANDA 1 24/02/2018

REOBOTE F.C FERNANDO DE SOUZA CABRAL 1 24/02/2018

REOBOTE F.C RAPHAEL DOS ANJOS SILVA 1 24/04/2018

REOBOTE F.C RONDINELLY SILVA SOUSA 1 01/05/2018

REOBOTE F.C ROSIVAN FREITAS DE SOUSA 1 01/05/2018

REOBOTE F.C GUILHERME SOARES LIMA 1 25/03/2018

RESENHA F.C ALEX DIEGO DA CRUZ 2 25/02/2018 / 10/04/2018

RESENHA F.C ODENISIO PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 1 22/04/2018

RESENHA F.C IGOR JAYME BALEIRO 2 08/04/2018 / 01/05/2018

SIENA PNEUS LUDUGERIO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 1 17/03/2018

SIENA PNEUS WANDERSON NASCIMENTO ROSA 1 01/05/2018

SIENA PNEUS WALACE DA COSTA GALVÃO 1 10/04/2018

SIENA PNEUS RICARDO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 2 17/03/2018 / 19/05/2018

TALENTOS F.C GUILHERME LUIZ RESPANDES VIEIRA 1 18/03/2018
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TALENTOS F.C MATHEUS MOURA CRUVINEL 1 25/03/2018

TALENTOS F.C TIAGO MARTINS NASCIMENTO 1 20/05/2018

TALENTOS F.C THIAGO ARANTES DIAS 2 21/04/2018 / 0505/2018

TALENTOS F.C DIEGO NEVES MESQUITA 1 21/04/2018

TALENTOS F.C WILSON DA SILVA SANTOS 1 08/04/2018

TALENTOS F.C GUSTAVO DE SOUZA SANTOS 2 18/03/2018 / 25/03/2018

TALENTOS F.C RODRIGO VIEIRA SANTANA 1 03/03/2018

VITORIA F.C WEMERSON SOUSA ALVES 1 07/04/2018

VITORIA F.C AILTON RODRIGUES MESQUITAS 1 24/04/2018

VITORIA F.C RICARDO ALVES DA SILVA NETO 1 29/04/2018

VITORIA F.C WAGNER ROCHA DE SOUZA 1 24/04/2018

VITORIA F.C JEOVANIO ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO 1 25/02/2018

VITORIA F.C WESLEY DE SOUSA ALVES 2 03/03/2018 / 15/04/2018

VITORIA F.C JOAO BATISTA DE SOUZA 1 25/02/2018

QT

REOBOTE F.C GUILHERME FERREIRA DE ABREU 1 20/05/2018

REOBOTE F.C GUILHERME FERREIRA DE ABREU 1

ART 57º, Inciso Vlll DO CJDD
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